2024
Linear and curvilinear Non backlash and Maintenance free machine elements.
KAMO SEIKO CORP.
回转·直线的零背隙驱动方式
滚轮齿条
齿圈
精密球减速机
SFP

润滑供给系统      (可选项)TCG TLS
特色  结构
型号表示
外形尺寸图
・
TLS是为TCG系列提供润滑剂的自动润滑块。
若需要TLS配件，请在订购滚轮（CPA/CPC）或带滚轮减速机(SFP/NSP）时追加“L”标记.
型号例）
型暂无TLS配件可选。
齿条
滚轮
滚轮型号
深
深
深
深
深
深
尺寸I为装配时的预估值，表示滚轮外径与树脂盒的间距。
无标记 无
有
(TCG 自动润滑块)
采用高粘度润滑油含浸的特殊多孔树脂，并且通过弹簧结构使含油树
脂与滚轮的滚销相接触，为接触部表面提供适量润滑剂。
滚轮回转时，润滑剂被持续涂抹在滚销上，进而在滚销与齿条的啮合面上
形成常态化油膜。
无需初期给油，无需追加给油，到滚轮回转寿命结束为止无需更换，真正实现免维护。
含油树脂
树脂盒
内嵌式螺母
弹簧
滚轮
32
If you want TLS, please select option: L when ordering the Roller pinion(CPA/CPC) or reducer with roller pinion(SFP/ NSP).
30
• 仕様・寸法表
Specification Dimensional Table
TCG内歯リング
TCG Ring Internal-gear type
TCG Ring Internal-gear type Specification Dimensional Table  ● TCG内歯リング　仕様・寸法表
仕様・寸法表
Specification Dimensional Table
TCG内歯リング
TCG Ring Internal-gear type
TCG Ring Internal-gear type Specification Dimensional Table  ● TCG内歯リング　仕様・寸法表
31
TCG Ring Internal-gear type Specification Dimensional Table  ●  TCG内歯リング　仕様·寸法表
Model Common spec. Full Ring, Internal-gear type spec. Roller pinion spec.
Roller pinion Full Ring,
Internal-gear type
Reduction
ratio
Diameter of pitch circle Number of
tooth
Basic dynamic rated torque Maximum working torque Allowable static rated torque Inertia moment Mass weight Number
of tooth
Inertia moment Mass weight
Cam ring Roller pinion
CPA1610B UGF1610A
CPA2510B UGF2510A
CPA3212B UGF3212A
CPC3212A UFC3212A
CPC4012B UFC4012A
Model Common spec. Circular arc Ring, Internal-gear type spec. Roller pinion spec.
Roller pinion Circular arc Ring,